Резултати од тестирање по

Судска ветеринарна медицина 

и ветеринарна етика 
Учебна 2015/2016
	Број на 

индекс
	Тест бр. 1

Бр. на освоени бодови
	Оцена

	1000
	8
	6

	1169
	
	

	1172
	
	

	1177
	4.5
	/

	1185
	
	

	1186
	
	

	1190
	14.5
	8

	1191
	
	

	1194
	
	

	1196
	
	

	1197
	17.5
	9

	1199
	
	

	1200
	
	

	1202
	
	

	1204
	15.5
	8

	1210
	
	

	1213
	
	

	1216
	
	


